
Match sheet № 244

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League

The date 27 July 2024, Saturday, 17:00

Home team Aktobe 2007

Final score 2:3

Matchday 12

Location Stadium RSCYSSOR, Aktobe

Away team Atyrau 2007

Half- time score 0:2

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

0-1 21 Atyrau 2007 Dinmukhammed Bagytzhan Open Play Goal

0-2 33 Atyrau 2007 Adlet Sabekov Open Play Goal

0-3 68 Atyrau 2007 Dinmukhammed Bagytzhan Open Play Goal

1-3 78 Aktobe 2007 Alisher Abilov Open Play Goal

2-3 84 Aktobe 2007 Alisher Abilov Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

36 YC Aktobe 2007 Daulet Turmaganbet Unsporting behavior

57 YC Atyrau 2007 Raiymbek Orak Violent conduct

73 YC Atyrau 2007 Dias Armanov Unsporting behavior

Referees

Referee Georgiy Chekhovskiy, Astana

First assistant Nikita Mortin, Aktobe

Second Assistant Alim Bissekenov, Aktobe

Fourth official Rifat Rashidinov, Almaty

Match Inspector Yuriy Gridzhan

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 292 Artificial lighting Not used



Match sheet № 244

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Aktobe 2007

№ Footballer Status Role

52 Sayatkhan Kussainov C, HG GK

2 Mark Bogachev DF

3 Bexultan Agybay HG DF

4 Aktan Samatov HG DF

6 Azamat Zhumagaliyev SAP, HG DF

8 Robert Asryan HG DF

20 Duman Abolov MF

22 Alisher Zhakishov HG MF

27 Miras Rakhmetov MF

76 Daulet Turmaganbet SAP, HG MF

7 Adilbek Begimov HG FW

Away team Atyrau 2007

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Nurbakyt Sagat GK

4 Daniyal Begeyev HG DF

17 Yernur Gaisin HG DF

27 Raiymbek Baktygaliyev SAP, HG DF

6 Ali Muratov C, HG MF

9 Adilet Baitursyn MF

10 Dias Armanov HG MF

11 Raiymbek Orak HG MF

14 Bekzat Saparbay SAP, HG MF

16 Adlet Sabekov HG MF

7 Dinmukhammed Bagytzhan HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

16 Ulagat Ordavay HG GK

23 Assylbek Nurbolatuly DF

73 Margulan Aldabergenov SAP, HG DF

15 Ali Akkazy HG MF

17 Adilshan Issa MF

11 Baubek Mukhambet HG FW

13 Alisher Abilov HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

12 Alikhan Aidabol HG GK

3 Aldiyar Ruslanov HG DF

19 Daurzhan Sultangaliyev SAP, HG DF

22 Mansur Talapbergen HG DF

8 Anuarbek Omirzakh HG MF

29 Adi Merekeyev HG MF

77 Zhenisbek Raiymberdin HG MF

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Maxim Gabunov

Assistant coach Nail Galiyev

Goalkeeping coach Yerlan Aitzhanov

Goalkeeping coach Mukhambet Tamabai

Doctor Gaziz Mambetov

Administrator Yelaman Nurmashev

Media officer Merey Kupzhanov

Marketer Yernar Zhaizhigit

Post Representative

Head coach Talgat Kazhigaliev

Assistant coach Radmilo Azanjac

Assistant coach Alexander Ulchenkov

Goalkeeping coach Bekzhan Bakhytov

Doctor Nurzhan Bissengaliyev

Media officer Alikhan Amantay

Substitutions

Minute Out In

45 Adilbek Begimov Ali Akkazy

45 Daulet Turmaganbet Alisher Abilov

56 Miras Rakhmetov Assylbek Nurbolatuly

56 Aktan Samatov Margulan Aldabergenov

61 Duman Abolov Baubek Mukhambet

66 Assylbek Nurbolatuly Adilshan Issa

Minute Out In

74 Dias Armanov Zhenisbek Raiymberdin

87 Dinmukhammed Bagytzhan Adi Merekeyev

90+4 Adlet Sabekov Anuarbek Omirzakh
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